
Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. A. (Hons) English 2 13-May-23 M C2 ENG131E INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 2 16-May-23 M C2 ENG132E BRITISH POETRY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100A ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 2 19-May-23 M C2 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 2 22-May-23 M C2 PSY103 BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PROCESSES-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 4 13-May-23 E C4 ENG231D BRITISH DRAMA 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 4 16-May-23 E C4 ENG232D BRITISH PROSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 4 19-May-23 E C4 ENG233D BRITISH FICTION-I 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 4 22-May-23 E C4 HIS108 HISTORY-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 4 25-May-23 E C4 ENG237D PRACTICAL ENGLISH USAGE-I 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 6 13-May-23 M C1 ENG366C SHAKESPEAREAN LITERATURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 6 16-May-23 M C1 ENG367C INDIAN PROSE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 6 19-May-23 M C1 ENG364C READING WORLD LITERATURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. (Hons) English 6 22-May-23 M C1 ENG331C MODERN EUROPEAN DRAMA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 2 13-May-23 M C2 ENG131E INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 2 15-May-23 M C2 JMC105B INTRODUCTION TO PRINT JOURNALISM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 2 17-May-23 M C2 JMC221 INTRODUCTION TO BROADCAST MEDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 2 19-May-23 M C2 JMC107B DESIGN AND GRAPHICS FOR MEDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 4 15-May-23 E C4 JMC232 MEDIA LAWS AND ETHICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 4 17-May-23 E C4 JMC233 MEDIA AND CULTURAL STUDIES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 4 19-May-23 E C4 JMC301 GLOBAL MEDIA AND POLITICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 4 22-May-23 E C4 JMC324 TV AND VIDEO PRODUCTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 6 19-May-23 M C1 JMC332 PUBLIC RELATIONS AND CORPORATE COMMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. A. Journalism & Mass Communication 6 22-May-23 M C1 JMC333 MEDIA AND CONTEMPORARY ISSUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 13-May-23 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 15-May-23 M C1 ENG151B BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 17-May-23 M C1 COM102 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 19-May-23 M C1 ECO102 Macro Economics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 22-May-23 M C1 ECO103 Business Mathematics and Statistics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 24-May-23 M C1 MGT102 Marketing Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 2 26-May-23 M C1 COM104 BUSINESS LAWS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 15-May-23 E C3 COM203 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 17-May-23 E C3 COM205 COST ACCOUNTING-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 19-May-23 E C3 COM206A GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 22-May-23 E C3 COM207 AUDITING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 24-May-23 E C3 ECO202 MONEY,  BANKING AND INTERNATIONAL  TRADE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 4 26-May-23 E C3 MGT203 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 6 13-May-23 M C1 COM302 OPERATIONS RESEARCH-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 6 15-May-23 M C1 COM304 DIRECT TAX LAWS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 6 17-May-23 M C1 COM306 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 6 19-May-23 M C1 MGT302 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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B. Com (Hons.) 6 22-May-23 M C1 COM356 PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 6 24-May-23 M C1 COM359 E-BUSINESS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com (Hons.) 6 26-May-23 M C1 COM360 SERVICES MARKETING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 13-May-23 M C1 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 15-May-23 M C1 ENG151B BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 17-May-23 M C1 COM102 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 19-May-23 M C1 ECO102 Macro Economics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 22-May-23 M C1 ECO103 Business Mathematics and Statistics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 24-May-23 M C1 MGT102 Marketing Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 2 26-May-23 M C1 COM104 BUSINESS LAWS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Com. 4 15-May-23 E C3 COM203 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com. 4 17-May-23 E C3 COM205 COST ACCOUNTING-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com. 4 19-May-23 E C3 COM206A GOODS AND SERVICES TAX 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com. 4 22-May-23 E C3 COM207 AUDITING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com. 4 24-May-23 E C3 ECO202 MONEY,  BANKING AND INTERNATIONAL  TRADE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Com. 4 26-May-23 E C3 MGT203 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 15-May-23 M C2 CHE157 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 22-May-23 M C2 BOT125 MYCOLOGY AND PHYTOPATHOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE257 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 16-May-23 E C4 BTY241 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 19-May-23 E C4 BOT226 PLANT ECOLOGY AND PHYTOGEOGRAPHY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 22-May-23 E C4 BOT228 PLANT SYSTEMATICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 26-May-23 E C4 BOT231 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 6 13-May-23 M C1 BOT331 PLANT METABOLISM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 6 16-May-23 M C1 BOT333 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 6 19-May-23 M C1 BOT335 NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 6 22-May-23 M C1 BOT339 BIOSTATISTICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Economics 6 13-May-23 M C1 ECO308 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Economics 6 15-May-23 M C1 CSA309 COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Economics 6 18-May-23 M C1 ECO309 ECONOMICS OF HEALTH AND EDUCATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Economics 6 22-May-23 E C3 ECO310 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons) - Economics 6 25-May-23 M C1 ECO312 LABOUR ECONOMICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 13-May-23 E C3 AGS224 MANURE, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 13-May-23 M C2 AGS127 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BREEDING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 15-May-23 E C3 AGS229C COMMERCIAL PLANT BREEDING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 15-May-23 M C2 AGS126 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 16-May-23 E C3 AGS227 AGRICULTURAL MARKETING TRADE AND PRICES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 16-May-23 M C2 AGS122 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 17-May-23 E C3 AGS225 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR FRUIT AND PLANTATION CROPS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 17-May-23 M C2 AGS121 AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 18-May-23 M C2 AGS123 FUNDAMENTALS OF CROP PHYSIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 19-May-23 M C2 AGS125 FUNDAMENTALS OF HORTICULTURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 22-May-23 M C2 AGS124 FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTOMOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 24-May-23 E C3 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 25-May-23 E C3 AGS222 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR ORNAMENTAL CROPS, MAP AND LANDSCAPING01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 25-May-23 M C2 AGS107B HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 26-May-23 E C3 AGS223 RENEWABLE ENERGY AND GREEN TECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 26-May-23 M C2 CSA257 AGRI-INFORMATICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 2 27-May-23 M C1 ENG153B COMPREHENSION AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 13-May-23 E C3 AGS224 MANURE, FERTILIZERS AND SOIL FERTILITY MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 15-May-23 E C3 AGS229E INTRODUCTION TO PROTECTED CULTIVATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 15-May-23 E C3 AGS229F INTRODUCTION TO BEEKEEPING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 15-May-23 E C3 AGS229G INTRODUCTION TO MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 15-May-23 E C3 AGS229H INTRODUCTION TO NON-CONVENTIONAL FARMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 16-May-23 E C3 AGS227 AGRICULTURAL MARKETING TRADE AND PRICES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 17-May-23 E C3 AGS225 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR FRUIT AND PLANTATION CROPS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 18-May-23 E C3 AGS226 FARMING SYSTEM AND SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 19-May-23 E C3 AGS221 CROP PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY-II (RABI CROPS) 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 22-May-23 E C3 EVS212 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 24-May-23 E C3 AGS228A SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 25-May-23 E C3 AGS222 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR ORNAMENTAL CROPS, MAP AND LANDSCAPING01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 4 26-May-23 E C3 AGS223 RENEWABLE ENERGY AND GREEN TECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 15-May-23 M C1 AGS322 DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-II09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 17-May-23 M C1 AGS323 POST-HARVEST MANAGEMENT AND VALUE ADDITION OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 18-May-23 M C1 AGS324 MANAGEMENT OF BENEFICIAL INSECTS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 19-May-23 M C1 AGS327 PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIC FARMING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 22-May-23 M C1 AGS321 PROTECTED CULTIVATION AND SECONDARY AGRICULTURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 24-May-23 M C1 AGS325 CROP IMPROVEMENT-II (RABI CROPS) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 25-May-23 M C1 AGS320 RAINFED AGRICULTURE AND WATERSHED MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 26-May-23 M C1 AGS329 PRINCIPLES OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 27-May-23 M C1 AGS330B WEED MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 6 29-May-23 M C1 AGS328 FARM MANAGEMENT, PRODUCTION AND RESOURCE ECONOMICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 15-May-23 M C2 CHE157 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 22-May-23 M C2 BTY123 FUNDAMENTALS OF CELL BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 25-May-23 M C2 MIC333A BASICS OF IMMUNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE257 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 16-May-23 E C4 BTY241A FUNDAMENTALS OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 19-May-23 E C4 ZOO103 Animal Diversity II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 22-May-23 E C4 BTY111A FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 26-May-23 E C4 BTY382 MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 6 15-May-23 M C1 BTY391A BASICS OF ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 6 18-May-23 M C1 BTY363 GENOMICS AND PROTEOMICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 6 22-May-23 M C1 BTY393A BASIC VIROLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 6 25-May-23 M C1 BTY371A BASIC IMMUNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 13-May-23 M C2 CHE115A ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 15-May-23 M C2 ENG151B BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 22-May-23 M C2 CHE117A PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 25-May-23 M C2 PHY153A OPTICS AND LASERS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE221A PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-IV 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 16-May-23 E C4 CHE219A ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 19-May-23 E C4 CHE217A INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 22-May-23 E C4 CSA252 Computers for Chemists 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 25-May-23 E C4 PHY253A ELECTRICITY, MAGNETISM AND ELECTRONICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 6 13-May-23 M C1 CHE385A INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 6 16-May-23 M C1 CHE315A INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 6 19-May-23 M C1 CHE381A GREEN CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 6 22-May-23 M C1 CHE317A ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-V 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 6 25-May-23 M C1 PHY353 WAVES AND MECHANICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 6 26-May-23 E C3 PHY353A WAVE AND MECHANICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 19-May-23 M C2 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH127 THEORY OF EQUATIONS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 24-May-23 M C2 PHY155A MODERN PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 26-May-23 M C2 MTH128 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 13-May-23 E C4 MTH225A NUMERICAL METHODS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 17-May-23 E C4 MTH221 THEORY OF REAL FUNCTIONS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 22-May-23 E C4 MTH234 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 26-May-23 E C4 PHY353A WAVE AND MECHANICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 6 13-May-23 M C1 MTH343 METRIC SPACES AND COMPLEX ANALYSIS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 6 17-May-23 M C1 MTH321 MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 6 22-May-23 M C1 MTH344 MECHANICS II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 6 26-May-23 M C1 MTH347 RING THEORY AND LINEAR ALGEBRA I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 15-May-23 M C2 CHE157 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 22-May-23 M C2 BTY121 CELL BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 25-May-23 M C2 MIC113 BACTERIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE257 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 16-May-23 E C4 BTY241A FUNDAMENTALS OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm
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B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 19-May-23 E C4 BTY361 BIOANALYTICAL TOOLS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 22-May-23 E C4 MIC345 MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 25-May-23 E C4 MIC225A FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROBIAL GENETICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 26-May-23 E C4 MIC261 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN MICROBIAL DISEASES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 6 13-May-23 M C1 MIC335A BASICS OF INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 6 19-May-23 M C1 MIC351A BIOSAFETY AND IPR 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 6 22-May-23 M C1 BTY121 CELL BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 6 25-May-23 M C1 MIC333A BASICS OF IMMUNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 4 13-May-23 E C4 PHY232B ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 4 16-May-23 E C4 PHY325 LASER PHYSICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 4 19-May-23 E C4 PHY231A OPTICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 4 22-May-23 E C4 CSA350 C PROGRAMMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 4 26-May-23 E C4 PHY234 THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 6 13-May-23 M C1 PHY330A ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 6 15-May-23 M C1 PHY333 TECHNICAL SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 6 17-May-23 M C1 PHY331 NUCLEAR PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 6 22-May-23 M C1 PHY335 NANO MATERIALS AND APPLICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics 6 24-May-23 M C1 PHY339 PARTICLE PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 15-May-23 M C2 CHE157 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 22-May-23 M C2 ZOO133 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF CHORDATES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 25-May-23 M C2 ZOO132 COMPARATIVE ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF NON-CHORDATES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE257 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 16-May-23 E C4 BCH103 Metabolism 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 18-May-23 E C4 ZOO241 BIOTECHNIQUES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 22-May-23 E C4 ZOO240 MICROBIOLOGY, PARASITOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 26-May-23 E C4 ZOO341 PRINCIPLES OF MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 6 15-May-23 M C1 ZOO361 AQUACULTURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 6 18-May-23 M C1 ZOO337 ENDOCRINOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 6 22-May-23 M C1 ZOO358 GENETIC ENGINEERING AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 6 25-May-23 M C1 ZOO360 APICULTURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 2 15-May-23 M C2 PHY111B VIBRATIONS AND WAVES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 2 19-May-23 M C2 CSA106 Web Designing 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH127 THEORY OF EQUATIONS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 2 26-May-23 M C2 MTH128 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 4 13-May-23 E C4 MTH225A NUMERICAL METHODS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm
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B. Sc. Computer Science 4 15-May-23 E C4 CSA213 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 4 17-May-23 E C4 CSA218 COMPUTER NETWORKS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 4 19-May-23 E C4 PHY231A OPTICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 4 22-May-23 E C4 MTH234 ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 4 26-May-23 E C4 PHY234 THERMAL AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 6 13-May-23 M C1 CSA302 CORE JAVA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 6 15-May-23 M C1 CSA316 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 6 17-May-23 M C1 PHY331 NUCLEAR PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 6 19-May-23 E C3 CSA373 DATA STRUCTURES USING C 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 6 22-May-23 M C1 MTH344 MECHANICS II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. Computer Science 6 24-May-23 M C1 PHY339 PARTICLE PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 2 15-May-23 M C2 PHE108 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 2 16-May-23 M C2 PHE137 OLYMPIC MOVEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 2 17-May-23 M C2 PHE124 RECREATION AND CAMPING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 2 18-May-23 M C2 ENG156A ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 4 13-May-23 E C4 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 4 15-May-23 M C1 PHE230 SPORTS SOCIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 4 16-May-23 M C1 PHE223 GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE OF SPORTS BUSINESS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 4 17-May-23 M C1 PHE220 FITNESS MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 4 18-May-23 M C1 ENG158A ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-IV 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 6 15-May-23 M C1 PHE318 YOGA EDUCATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 6 16-May-23 M C1 PHE300 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 6 17-May-23 M C1 PHE331 SPORTS NUTRITION & WEIGHT MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Sc. in Health and Physical Education 6 18-May-23 M C1 ENG160A ENGLISH LITERATURE AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS-VI 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 6 13-May-23 M C1 CHL407A PROCESS ENGINEERING DESIGN II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 6 15-May-23 M C1 CHL307A PROCESS PLANT UTILITIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 6 18-May-23 M C1 CHL308 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 6 22-May-23 M C1 CHL305 MASS TRANSFER-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 6 26-May-23 M C1 CHL446 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 8 13-May-23 M C2 CHL407A PROCESS ENGINEERING DESIGN II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 8 15-May-23 E C3 CHL455A PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 8 19-May-23 M C2 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 8 22-May-23 E C3 CHL405A PROCESS MODELLING AND SIMULATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 8 24-May-23 E C3 MGT453A PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering 8 26-May-23 E C3 CHL459 PAINT TECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 13-May-23 M C1 CHL407A PROCESS ENGINEERING DESIGN II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 15-May-23 M C1 CHL307A PROCESS PLANT UTILITIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 18-May-23 M C1 CHL308 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 22-May-23 M C1 CHL305 MASS TRANSFER-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 26-May-23 M C1 CHL446 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 13-May-23 M C1 CHE151A CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107B HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 15-May-23 M C2 ENG151B BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 16-May-23 M C2 ELE105 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100A ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 19-May-23 M C2 CSE101A Computer Fundamentals and programming 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 19-May-23 M C2 PHY151B ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH152A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C1 MEC101a ENGINEERING DRAWING - I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C2 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 4 13-May-23 E C4 BCE204 HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 4 15-May-23 E C4 BCE202 CIVIL ENGINEERING-SOCIETAL AND GLOBAL IMPACT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 4 18-May-23 E C4 BCE206 INTRODUCTION TO SOLID MECHANICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 4 22-May-23 E C4 BCE210 ENGINEERING MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 4 24-May-23 E C4 BCE212 MATERIALS TESTING AND EVALUATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 4 26-May-23 E C4 BCE208 DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND PLANNING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 6 13-May-23 E C3 BCE326 INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 6 16-May-23 M C1 BCE332 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 6 19-May-23 M C1 BCE306 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 6 22-May-23 M C1 BCE314 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 6 24-May-23 M C1 BCE334 WASTE WATER ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 6 26-May-23 E C3 BCE406 SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 8 13-May-23 E C3 BCE326 INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 8 16-May-23 E C3 BCE418 REPAIR AND REHABLITATION OF STRUCTURES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 8 19-May-23 E C3 BCE419 SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION METHODS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 8 24-May-23 E C3 MGT453A PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 8 26-May-23 E C3 BCE406 SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 13-May-23 E C3 BCE326 INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 16-May-23 E C3 BCE418 REPAIR AND REHABLITATION OF STRUCTURES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 19-May-23 E C3 BCE419 SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION METHODS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 24-May-23 E C3 MGT453A PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 26-May-23 E C3 BCE406 SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 13-May-23 M C1 CHE151A CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 15-May-23 M C1 ENG151B BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 16-May-23 E C3 CSE204A SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 17-May-23 M C1 EVS100A ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 19-May-23 M C1 CSE101B Computer Fundamentals and programming 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 19-May-23 M C1 PHY151B ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 22-May-23 M C1 MTH152A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C1 CSE342 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA PROGRAMMING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C1 MEC101a ENGINEERING DRAWING - I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 4 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm
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B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 4 15-May-23 E C3 CSE224A OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 4 16-May-23 E C3 CSE204A SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 4 18-May-23 E C3 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 4 24-May-23 E C3 ECE350 Microprocessor & its Applications 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 4 25-May-23 E C3 CSE206A DATA COMMUNICATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 15-May-23 M C1 CSE370 SYSTEM SIMULATION & MODELLING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 17-May-23 M C1 CSE372 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 19-May-23 M C1 CSE312A DATA MINING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 22-May-23 M C1 CSE302 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 24-May-23 M C1 CSE390 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 6 26-May-23 M C1 CSE342 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA PROGRAMMING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 8 13-May-23 E C3 CSE408A CYBER LAWS & IPR 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 8 15-May-23 E C3 CSE422 FUZZY LOGIC AND NEURAL NETWORK 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 8 17-May-23 E C3 CSE454 INTERNET OF THINGS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 8 19-May-23 M C1 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 8 22-May-23 E C3 CSE406A PARALLEL COMPUTING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 8 24-May-23 E C3 MGT453A PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 15-May-23 M C1 CSE370 SYSTEM SIMULATION & MODELLING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 17-May-23 M C1 CSE372 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 19-May-23 M C1 CSE312A DATA MINING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 22-May-23 M C1 CSE302 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 24-May-23 M C1 CSE390 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 26-May-23 M C1 CSE342 INTRODUCTION TO JAVA PROGRAMMING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 13-May-23 E C3 CSE408A CYBER LAWS & IPR 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 15-May-23 E C3 CSE422 FUZZY LOGIC AND NEURAL NETWORK 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 17-May-23 E C3 CSE454 INTERNET OF THINGS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 19-May-23 M C1 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 22-May-23 E C3 CSE406A PARALLEL COMPUTING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 24-May-23 E C3 MGT453A PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107B HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 2 16-May-23 M C2 ELE105 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 2 19-May-23 M C2 PHY151B ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH152A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C2 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 4 13-May-23 E C4 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 4 15-May-23 E C4 ECE211 Analog Electronics 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 4 18-May-23 E C4 ELE204 Electromagnetic Field Theory 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 4 22-May-23 E C4 ELE217A POWER SYSTEM -I(TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION) 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 4 24-May-23 E C4 ELE214 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES AND MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 4 26-May-23 E C4 ELE218 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II(ASYNCHRONOUS & SPECIAL PURPOSE MACHINES)01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 6 13-May-23 M C1 ELE338 CONTROL SYSTEM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 6 16-May-23 M C1 ELE337 POWER SYSTEM-III(SWITCH GEAR AND PROTECTION) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 6 19-May-23 M C1 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 6 22-May-23 M C1 ELE333 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 6 24-May-23 M C1 ELE340 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III(SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 6 26-May-23 M C1 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 8 13-May-23 M C2 MEC421A TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 8 16-May-23 E C3 ELE459 ELECTRICAL AND HYBRID VEHICLES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 8 19-May-23 E C3 ELE307A HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 8 22-May-23 E C3 ELE407 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 8 25-May-23 E C3 ELE412A UTILISATION AND TRACTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 4 15-May-23 E C4 ECE211 Analog Electronics 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 4 18-May-23 E C4 ELE204 Electromagnetic Field Theory 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 4 22-May-23 E C4 ELE217A POWER SYSTEM -I(TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION) 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 4 24-May-23 E C4 ELE214 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES AND MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 4 26-May-23 E C4 ELE218 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II(ASYNCHRONOUS & SPECIAL PURPOSE MACHINES)01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 13-May-23 M C1 ELE338 CONTROL SYSTEM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 16-May-23 M C1 ELE337 POWER SYSTEM-III(SWITCH GEAR AND PROTECTION) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 19-May-23 M C1 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 22-May-23 M C1 ELE333 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 24-May-23 M C1 ELE340 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III(SYNCHRONOUS MACHINES) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 26-May-23 M C1 MTH256A NUMERICAL METHODS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 13-May-23 M C1 CSE443A PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 15-May-23 M C1 ECE476A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 17-May-23 E C3 ECE475 INTERNET OF THINGS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 22-May-23 M C1 ECE311 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 6 25-May-23 M C1 ECE309 MICROWAVE AND RADAR ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 8 13-May-23 E C3 ECE411A DATA COMMUNICATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 8 16-May-23 E C3 ECE432 OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 8 19-May-23 M C2 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 8 22-May-23 E C3 ECE442 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 8 24-May-23 E C3 MGT453A PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107B HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 2 16-May-23 M C2 ELE105 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 2 19-May-23 M C2 PHY151B ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH152A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 2 26-May-23 M C2 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 4 13-May-23 E C4 MEC257A MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 4 15-May-23 E C4 MEC250 PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 4 17-May-23 E C4 MEC259 METAL CUTTING AND MACHINE TOOLS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 4 19-May-23 E C4 MEC251A DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 4 22-May-23 E C4 MEC260 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 4 25-May-23 E C4 MEC258A I C ENGINES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 6 13-May-23 M C1 MEC421A TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 6 15-May-23 M C1 MEC358A OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 6 17-May-23 M C1 MEC359 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 6 19-May-23 M C1 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 6 22-May-23 M C1 MEC360A FLUID MACHINERY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 6 25-May-23 E C3 ELE412A UTILISATION AND TRACTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 8 13-May-23 E C3 MEC404 CAD/CAM 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 8 16-May-23 E C3 ELE459 ELECTRICAL AND HYBRID VEHICLES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 8 19-May-23 E C3 MEC453A INDUSTRIAL SAFETY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 8 22-May-23 E C3 MEC452A PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 8 25-May-23 E C3 MEC462B INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 13-May-23 M C1 MEC421A TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 15-May-23 M C1 MEC358A OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 17-May-23 M C1 MEC359 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 19-May-23 M C1 ENG352 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 22-May-23 M C1 MEC360A FLUID MACHINERY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 6 25-May-23 E C3 ELE412A UTILISATION AND TRACTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 13-May-23 E C3 MEC404 CAD/CAM 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 16-May-23 E C3 ELE459 ELECTRICAL AND HYBRID VEHICLES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 19-May-23 E C3 MEC453A INDUSTRIAL SAFETY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 22-May-23 E C3 MEC452A PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 8 25-May-23 E C3 MEC462B INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 13-May-23 M C1 EDU350 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 13-May-23 M C2 EDU142 HISTORY OF INDIA 1200- 1750 A.D. 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 13-May-23 M C2 EDU145 PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY (CLIMATOLOGY AND OCEANOGRAPHY) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 15-May-23 M C2 EDU144 POLITICAL THEORY- II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 17-May-23 M C2 EDU102A EARLY CHILDHOOD,CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 19-May-23 M C2 EDU191 ENGLISH (BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS)  – II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 22-May-23 M C2 EDU141A MACROECONOMICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 24-May-23 M C2 EDU170 ELECTIVE ENGLISH – II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 2 25-May-23 M C2 EDU194 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES – II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 13-May-23 E C4 EDU210 WORLD HISTORY 1500-1870 A.D. 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 13-May-23 E C4 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 13-May-23 M C1 EDU218 GEOGRAPHY OF PUNJAB 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 15-May-23 E C4 EDU204 ELECTIVE ENGLISH - IV 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 17-May-23 E C4 EDU272 LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 19-May-23 E C4 EDU216 INDIAN POLITICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 22-May-23 E C4 EDU222A STATISTICS (ECONOMICS) 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 24-May-23 E C4 EDU202A LEARNING AND TEACHING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 25-May-23 E C4 EDU234 READING AND REFLECTING ON TEXT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 4 26-May-23 E C4 EDU274 ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 13-May-23 M C1 EDU342 WORLD HISTORY 1871-1956 A.D. 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 13-May-23 M C1 EDU350 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 15-May-23 M C1 EDU396 ELECTIVE ENGLISH-VI 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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B.A. B.Ed. 6 17-May-23 M C1 EDU372 PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 19-May-23 M C1 EDU374 PEDAGOGY OF LANGUAGE-II(ENGLISH) 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 22-May-23 M C1 EDU332 UNDERSTANDING SELF AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 24-May-23 M C1 EDU353 ECONOMICS OF DEVELOPMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 6 26-May-23 M C1 EDU348 INTERNATIONAL POLITICS:THEORY AND PRACTICE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 8 15-May-23 E C3 EDU402 KNOWLEDGE AND EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 8 17-May-23 E C3 EDU404 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 8 19-May-23 E C3 EDU406 CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.A. B.Ed. 8 22-May-23 E C3 EDU408 HEALTH,YOGA AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 13-May-23 M C2 EDU161 GENETICS AND CELL BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 13-May-23 M C2 EDU165 OPTICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 15-May-23 E C3 EDU402 KNOWLEDGE AND EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 15-May-23 M C2 EDU168 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY- I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 17-May-23 M C2 EDU102A EARLY CHILDHOOD,CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 19-May-23 M C2 EDU191 ENGLISH (BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS)  – II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 22-May-23 E C3 EDU408 HEALTH,YOGA AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 22-May-23 M C2 EDU163 ANIMAL DIVERSITY II: CHORDATES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 22-May-23 M C2 EDU167 CALCULUS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 24-May-23 M C2 EDU170 ELECTIVE ENGLISH – II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 2 25-May-23 M C2 EDU194 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES – II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 13-May-23 E C4 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 13-May-23 M C1 EDU242 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 15-May-23 E C4 EDU204 ELECTIVE ENGLISH - IV 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 17-May-23 E C4 EDU272 LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 19-May-23 E C4 EDU250 ECOLOGY AND APPLIED ZOOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 19-May-23 E C4 EDU254 ANALOG SYSTEM AND APPLICATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 22-May-23 E C4 EDU214 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS, VECTOR CALCULUS AND MECHANICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 22-May-23 E C4 EDU246 STRUCTURE, DEVELOPMENT AND REPRODUCTION IN FLOWERING PLANTS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 24-May-23 E C4 EDU202A LEARNING AND TEACHING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 25-May-23 E C4 EDU234 READING AND REFLECTING ON TEXT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 4 26-May-23 E C4 EDU274 ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 13-May-23 M C1 EDU302 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 16-May-23 M C1 EDU306 ECOLOGY AND UTILIZATION OF PLANTS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 16-May-23 M C1 EDU314 NUCLEAR PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 19-May-23 M C1 EDU310 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 19-May-23 M C1 EDU346 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 22-May-23 M C1 EDU332 UNDERSTANDING SELF AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 24-May-23 M C1 EDU384 PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 26-May-23 M C1 EDU380 PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 6 26-May-23 M C1 EDU382 PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 8 15-May-23 E C3 EDU402 KNOWLEDGE AND EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 8 17-May-23 E C3 EDU404 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 8 19-May-23 E C3 EDU406 CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

B.Sc. B.Ed. 8 22-May-23 E C3 EDU408 HEALTH,YOGA AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm
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B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 2 13-May-23 M C1 SGS107B HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 2 16-May-23 M C1 ELE105 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 2 19-May-23 M C1 PHY151B ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 2 22-May-23 M C1 MTH152A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 2 26-May-23 M C1 MEC103 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING FUNDAMENTALS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2 13-May-23 M C2 POL251 POLITICAL SCIENCE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2 15-May-23 M C2 ENG172 ENGLISH AND LEGAL LANGUAGE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2 17-May-23 M C2 PSY211 PSYCHOLOGY - II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2 19-May-23 M C2 ECO162 ECONOMICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2 22-May-23 M C2 BAL202 JURISPRUDENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2 25-May-23 M C2 BAL203 SPECIAL CONTRACT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 4 13-May-23 E C4 POL451 POLITICAL SCIENCE-IV 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 4 15-May-23 E C4 SOC401 SOCIOLOGY-I 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 4 17-May-23 E C4 BAL403 ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 4 19-May-23 E C4 BAL402 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 4 22-May-23 E C4 BAL404 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 4 25-May-23 E C4 HIS401 LEGAL HISTORY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 6 13-May-23 M C1 POL651 POLITICAL SCIENCE-VI 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 6 15-May-23 M C1 SOC601 SOCIOLOGY-III 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 6 17-May-23 M C1 BAL602 INDIAN PENAL CODE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 6 19-May-23 M C1 BAL604 FAMILY LAW-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 6 22-May-23 M C1 BAL603 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 6 25-May-23 M C1 BAL605 LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 15-May-23 M C2 ENG151B BASIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 17-May-23 M C2 COM106 Basic Financial Accounting 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 19-May-23 M C2 ECO102 Macro Economics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 22-May-23 M C2 ECO104 Business Statistics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 24-May-23 M C2 MGT102 Marketing Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 2 26-May-23 M C2 MGT103 Business Environment 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 15-May-23 E C3 COM208 BANKING AND INSURANCE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 17-May-23 E C3 ECO203 INTERNATIONAL TRADE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 19-May-23 E C3 MGT202 Entrepreneurship Theory and Practice 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 22-May-23 E C3 MGT208 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 24-May-23 E C3 MGT209 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 25-May-23 E C3 MGT210 EVENT MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 26-May-23 E C3 MGT211 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 13-May-23 M C1 COM316A GOODS & SERVICES TAX 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 15-May-23 M C1 MGT307 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 17-May-23 M C1 MGT309 EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 18-May-23 M C1 MGT310 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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Bachelor of Business Administration 6 22-May-23 E C3 MGT360 DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 22-May-23 E C3 MGT364 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 24-May-23 E C3 MGT351 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 24-May-23 M C1 MGT359 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 24-May-23 M C1 MGT363 KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Business Administration 6 26-May-23 M C1 MGT354 SERVICES MARKETING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 13-May-23 M C2 SGS107 HUMAN VALUES AND GENERAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 15-May-23 M C2 CSA105 Principles of Programming and Algorithms using C 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 17-May-23 M C2 EVS100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 19-May-23 M C2 CSA106 Web Designing 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH190A MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATION OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 4 13-May-23 E C4 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 4 13-May-23 M C2 CSA210 PROGRAMMING IN C# 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 4 15-May-23 E C4 CSA213 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 4 17-May-23 E C4 CSA218 COMPUTER NETWORKS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 4 19-May-23 E C4 CSA209 DATA STRUCTURES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 4 22-May-23 E C4 CSA217 SYSTEM SOFTWARE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 6 13-May-23 M C2 CSA302 CORE JAVA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 6 15-May-23 M C2 CSA309 COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Computer Applications 6 17-May-23 M C2 CSA323 MACHINE LEARNING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 2 15-May-23 M C2 PHE576 YOGA EDUCATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 2 16-May-23 M C2 PHE532 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND METHODS OF TEACHING IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 2 17-May-23 M C2 PHE511 SPORTS NUTRITION AND WEIGHT MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 2 18-May-23 M C2 PHE550 ORGANIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 4 13-May-23 E C3 NCC201 NCC ORGANIZATION AND NATIONAL INTEGRATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 4 16-May-23 E C3 PHE503 MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 4 17-May-23 E C3 PHE509 OLYMPIC MOVEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 4 18-May-23 E C3 PHE539 KINESIOLOGY AND BIOMECHANICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 4 22-May-23 E C3 CSA265 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Bachelor of Physical Education(B.P.Ed) 4 24-May-23 E C3 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - English 2 13-May-23 M C2 ENG541E LITERARY THEORY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - English 2 16-May-23 M C2 ENG543E MODERN WORLD DRAMA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - English 2 19-May-23 M C2 ENG544E HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - English 2 22-May-23 M C2 ENG542E MODERN WORLD POETRY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - English 4 13-May-23 E C4 ENG641D LITERARY THEORY AND CULTURAL STUDIES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - English 4 16-May-23 E C4 ENG642D INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - English 4 19-May-23 E C4 ENG651D POSTCOLONIAL LITERATURE AND
THEORY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - English 4 22-May-23 E C4 ENG643D MODERN WORLD FICTION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - Psychology 2 13-May-23 M C2 PSY513 MOTIVATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - Psychology 2 17-May-23 M C2 PSY511 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-II (THINKING,PROBLEM SOLVING AND CONCEPT FORMATION)09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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M. A. - Psychology 2 19-May-23 M C2 PSY512 APPROACHES TO PERSONALITY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - Psychology 2 24-May-23 M C2 PSY514 EXPERIMENTAL DESIGNS IN PSYCHOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - Psychology 2 26-May-23 M C2 CSA560 ROLE OF EDUCATION IN ICT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. A. - Psychology 4 13-May-23 E C4 PSY537 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOPATHOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - Psychology 4 18-May-23 E C4 PSY541 PSYCHOLOGY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - Psychology 4 22-May-23 E C4 PSY531 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. A. - Psychology 4 26-May-23 E C4 PSY534 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 2 13-May-23 M C2 AGS503 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND ITS MANAGEMENT IN AGRICULTURE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 2 15-May-23 M C2 AGS556 SEED PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF VEGETABLE CROPS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 2 19-May-23 M C2 AGS523 BIOTECHNOLOGY FOR CROP IMPROVEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 2 22-May-23 M C2 AGS555 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY OF SUMMER SEASON VEGETABLE CROPS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 2 24-May-23 E C3 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 2 26-May-23 M C2 AGS558 SYSTEMATICS OF VEGETABLE CROPS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. - Agriculture Horticulture (Vegetable Science) 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 13-May-23 M C2 BCH528 BIOLOGY OF CANCER 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 16-May-23 M C2 BOT531 ARCHEGONIATE BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 19-May-23 M C2 BOT533 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 22-May-23 M C2 BOT535 CONSERVATION OF NATURAL RESOURCES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 2 25-May-23 M C2 BOT540 EVOLUTIONARY BIOLOGY OF PLANTS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 13-May-23 E C4 BTY642 GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS & METABOLOMICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 15-May-23 E C4 BOT645 PLANT ECOLOGY AND PHYTOGEOGRAPHY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 17-May-23 E C4 BOT647 TECHNIQUES IN PLANT ANALYSIS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 19-May-23 E C4 BOT649 ADVANCED PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 22-May-23 E C4 BOT643 PLANT DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Botany 4 26-May-23 E C4 BOT637 ADVANCES IN PLANT BREEDING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 2 13-May-23 M C2 PHY512 Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 2 16-May-23 M C2 PHY514 Electrodynamics-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 2 19-May-23 M C2 PHY511A QUANTUM MECHANICS-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 2 22-May-23 M C2 PHY513A STATISTICAL PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 2 25-May-23 M C2 PHY515 Computational Physics 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE615 CHEMISTRY OF MATERIALS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 4 16-May-23 E C4 PHY604A PARTICLE PHYSICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 4 19-May-23 E C4 PHY611A CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS-II 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 4 22-May-23 E C4 PHY623 PHYSICS OF NANOMATERIALS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 13-May-23 M C2 BTY521 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 16-May-23 M C2 BTY513 CELL BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 19-May-23 M C2 BTY681 VIROLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 22-May-23 M C2 BTY523 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 2 26-May-23 M C2 BTY542 GENETICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 13-May-23 E C4 BTY642 GENOMICS, PROTEOMICS & METABOLOMICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 17-May-23 E C4 BTY635A COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 22-May-23 E C4 BTY641A SCIENTIFIC WRITING AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology 4 26-May-23 E C4 BTY645 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 13-May-23 M C2 CHE507B ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 17-May-23 M C2 CHE508B INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 19-May-23 M C2 MTH580 MATHEMATICS FOR CHEMISTS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 19-May-23 M C2 ZOO701 BIOLOGY FOR CHEMISTS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 22-May-23 M C2 CHE510C SPECTROSCOPY-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 2 25-May-23 M C2 CHE509B PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE611B BIO-PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 13-May-23 E C4 CHE615B CHEMISTRY OF MATERIALS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 16-May-23 E C4 CHE609B ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-IV 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 19-May-23 E C4 CHE610B BIO-INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 22-May-23 E C4 CHE613B SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 22-May-23 E C4 CHE624 ELECTROANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 13-May-23 M C2 MTH557A MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 16-May-23 M C2 MTH552 ALGEBRA-I 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 19-May-23 M C2 MTH555 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 22-May-23 M C2 MTH556A THEORY OF MEASURE AND INTEGRATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 2 25-May-23 M C2 MTH562A NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 13-May-23 E C4 MTH667 FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 15-May-23 E C4 MTH666A DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 19-May-23 E C4 MTH668 NUMBER THEORY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 22-May-23 E C4 MTH677 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 4 26-May-23 E C4 MTH675 CLASSICAL MECHANICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 13-May-23 M C2 BTY521 RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 16-May-23 M C2 MIC543 CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 19-May-23 M C2 MIC550 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY AND METABOLISM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 22-May-23 M C2 MIC540 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & APTITUDE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 2 25-May-23 M C2 MIC541 MICROBIAL GENETICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 19-May-23 M C1 BTY681 VIROLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 22-May-23 E C4 MIC547 ADVANCES IN MICROBIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 13-May-23 M C2 BCH528 BIOLOGY OF CANCER 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 16-May-23 M C2 ZOO534 IMMUNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 19-May-23 M C2 ZOO538 ADVANCED TECHNIQUES IN ZOOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 22-May-23 M C2 ZOO536 ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY-II 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 2 26-May-23 M C2 ZOO660 GENETICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 13-May-23 E C4 ZOO664 ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 17-May-23 E C4 ZOO638 ENTOMOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 22-May-23 E C4 ZOO636 AQUACULTURE AND FISHERIES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 24-May-23 E C4 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology 4 26-May-23 E C4 ZOO630 ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 13-May-23 M C2 CSE502A DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 15-May-23 M C2 CSE504 Software Metrics and Quality Engineering 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 17-May-23 M C2 CSE506B WIRELESS DATA NETWORKS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 19-May-23 E C4 CSA635 R PROGRAMMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 2 22-May-23 M C2 CSE544 MACHINE LEARNING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 2 13-May-23 M C2 CSA578 COMPUTER BASED OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 2 15-May-23 M C2 CSA579 INTERACTIVE COMPUTER GRAPHICS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 2 17-May-23 M C2 CSA510 Computer Networks and Data Communication 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 2 19-May-23 M C2 CSA577 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 2 22-May-23 M C2 CSA580 THEORY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 4 13-May-23 E C4 CSA678 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 4 17-May-23 E C4 CSA619 ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

M.Sc. - Computer Science 4 19-May-23 E C4 CSA635 R PROGRAMMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 13-May-23 M C2 MGT505 Human Resource Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 15-May-23 M C2 MGT506 Production and Operations Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 17-May-23 M C2 MGT507 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 19-May-23 M C2 MGT508 Marketing Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 22-May-23 M C2 MGT509A BUSINESS RESEARCH 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 24-May-23 M C2 MGT510 International Business 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 2 26-May-23 M C2 MGT511B MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 13-May-23 E C4 MGT610 BUSINESS ANALYTICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 15-May-23 E C4 MGT611 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 16-May-23 E C4 MGT614 PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 16-May-23 E C4 MGT669 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR POLICY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 17-May-23 E C4 MGT624 Product and Brand Management 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 18-May-23 E C4 MGT661 MARKETING OF SERVICES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 22-May-23 E C4 MGT666 DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 22-May-23 E C4 MGT670 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 24-May-23 E C4 MGT662 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 25-May-23 E C4 MGT667 CORPORATE TAX PLANNING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Business Administration 4 25-May-23 E C4 MGT999 GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Commerce 2 13-May-23 M C2 COM502 Financial Statement Analysis 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 2 15-May-23 M C2 MGT506 Production and Operations Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 2 17-May-23 M C2 MGT516 Business Environment 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 2 19-May-23 M C2 MGT508 Marketing Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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Master of Commerce 2 22-May-23 M C2 MGT518 Organisational Behaviour 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 2 24-May-23 M C2 MGT510 International Business 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 2 26-May-23 M C2 MGT511B MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 4 13-May-23 M C1 MGT609 Human Resource Management 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Commerce 4 15-May-23 E C4 COM605 EXPORT-IMPORT MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Commerce 4 17-May-23 E C4 MGT624 Product and Brand Management 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Commerce 4 19-May-23 E C4 COM606 CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND BUSINESS ETHICS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Commerce 4 22-May-23 E C4 MGT666 DERIVATIVES AND RISK MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Commerce 4 24-May-23 E C4 MGT662 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Commerce 4 25-May-23 E C4 COM604 INCOME TAX LAW  AND CORPORATE TAX PLANNING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Computer Applications 2 13-May-23 M C2 CSA578 COMPUTER BASED OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Computer Applications 2 15-May-23 M C2 CSA527 ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Computer Applications 2 17-May-23 M C2 CSA525 ADVANCED JAVA & NETWORK
PROGRAMMING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Computer Applications 2 19-May-23 M C2 CSA577 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Computer Applications 2 22-May-23 M C2 CSA526 LINUX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Computer Applications 4 13-May-23 E C4 CSA678 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Computer Applications 4 17-May-23 E C4 CSA619 ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Computer Applications 4 19-May-23 E C4 CSA635 R PROGRAMMING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 2 15-May-23 M C2 PHE709 SPORTS MEDICINE, ATHLETIC CARE AND REHABILITATION 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 2 16-May-23 M C2 PHE711 SPORTS BIOMECHANICS & KINESIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 2 17-May-23 M C2 PHE713 SPORTS JOURNALISM & MASS MEDIA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 2 18-May-23 M C2 PHE710 APPLIED STATISTICS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 4 16-May-23 E C4 PHE820 HUMAN VALUE AND ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 4 17-May-23 E C4 PHE828 SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY AND SOCIOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 4 18-May-23 E C4 PHE832 PROFESSIONAL PREPARATION IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 4 19-May-23 E C4 CSA695 INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

PG Diploma in Yoga 2 15-May-23 E C3 PHE610 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

PG Diploma in Yoga 2 16-May-23 E C3 PHE611 TEACHING METHODS IN YOGA 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

PG Diploma in Yoga 2 17-May-23 E C3 PHE609 YOGA AND ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

PG Diploma in Yoga 2 18-May-23 E C3 PHE608 PATANJALI YOGA SUTRAS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 2 13-May-23 M C2 CSA510P CORE JAVA 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 2 15-May-23 E C3 CSA512P SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 2 17-May-23 E C3 CSA508P COMPUTER NETWORK AND INTERNET APPLICATIONS 01:15 pm - 04:15 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 2 19-May-23 M C2 CSA511P Web Designing 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 2 22-May-23 M C2 CSA509P OPERATING SYSTEM 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Guidance and Counselling 2 13-May-23 M C2 PSY597 PSYCHOLOGY OF HUMAN ABILITIES 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Guidance and Counselling 2 19-May-23 M C2 PSY598 MODELS OF GUIDANCE 09:45 am - 12:45 pm

Post Graduate Diploma in Guidance and Counselling 2 24-May-23 M C2 PSY599 EDUCATIONAL AND VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING 09:45 am - 12:45 pm
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